
2018.09.15

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Rafai Richárd 3259 459,74 100 %

2. Pipicz Zsolt 1407 484,87 95 %

3. Szikszay Tamás 3243 564,69 81 %

4. Áman Attila 2317 608,04 76 %

5. Levák Gábor 2262 612,09 75 %

6. László Zoltán 3270 687,23 67 %

7. Antali Barnabás 2639 698,1 66 %

8. Tóth László 1818 702,36 65 %

9. Bárándi Sándor 671 722,58 64 %

10. Bódizs Kornél - 748,12 61 %

11. Rigó Árpád 3257 788,89 58 %

12. Vasvári István 3253 793,24 58 %

13. Glacz István 3932 799,58 57 %

14. Molnár István 3269 799,67 57 %

15. Papinóth Viktor 2564 814,13 56 %

16. Árva Attila 837,61 55 %

17. Debreceni Tibor 4088 857,38 54 %

18. Adamek Ferenc 3264 890,58 52 %

19. Steiner Iván 800 912,25 50 %

20. Báki Péter 3266 918,23 50 %

21. Igyártó István 3703 923,49 50 %

22. Radics László 1403 923,72 50 %

23. Felvári György 3170 1015,87 45 %

24. Jung József 4460 1041,74 44 %

25. Kóti Gergő 4097 1056,28 44 %

26. Forró Tamás 1070,76 43 %

27. Berecz Imre 2154 1313,5 35 %

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Kiss József 917 370,42 100 %

2. Tajthi Gábor hiv. 582,45 64 %

3. Péter-Szabó Levente 864 650,92 57 %

4. Tokai László 1073 657,95 56 %

5. Leskó Éva 1056 661,68 56 %
6. Kóbori Ákos 1431 697,81 53 %
7. Varga Sándor 3304 816,17 45 %
8. Tóth István 1245 821,68 45 %
9. Csöndör Gyula .0026 843,08 44 %

10. Garai Róbert 3451 862,74 43 %
11. Galambos Attila 2462 898,6 41 %

12. Bíró Antal 2015 899,86 41 %

13. Majoros Miklós 3258 927,46 40 %

14. Matyófalvi Áron 2135 1080,77 34 %

15. Vincze Petronella 3248 1102,53 34 %

16. Réti Pál 1975 1112,93 33 %

17. Malik Szilvia 3166 1164,28 32 %

18. Antal Bernadett Tünde 3196 1181,22 31 %

19. Lemes Miklós 4440 1207,44 31 %

20. Rigó Balázs 4490 1237,58 30 %

21. Katona Zsolt - %

Karabély és N.k. Pisztoy 
Gyors Kombinált Országos Bajnokság

OPTIKAI Irányzék:

NYÍLT Irányzék:



Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Leskó Éva 1056 661,68 100 %

2. Vincze Petronella 3248 1102,53 60 %

3. Malik Szilvia 3166 1164,28 57 %

4. Antal Bernadett Tünde 3196 1181,22 56 %

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Levák Gábor 2262 612,09 100 %

2. Tóth István 1245 821,68 74 %

3. Csöndör Gyula .0026 843,08 73 %

4. Galambos Attila 2462 898,6 68 %
5. Steiner Iván 800 912,25 67 %
6. Majoros Miklós 3258 927,46 66 %

2018.09.16

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Kiss József .0917 355,08 100 %
2. Áman Attila 2317 410,74 86 %
3. Rafai Richárd 3259 521,02 68 %
4. Csöndör Gyula .0026 542,23 65 %
5. Papinóth Viktor 2564 610,89 58 %

6. Győry Viktor 3002 664,96 53 %
7. Binda Zoltán 1841 673,47 53 %
8. Tatár Zsolt 3589 704,11 50 %

9. Adamek Ferenc 3264 711,06 50 %

10. Radics László 1403 773,86 46 %

11. Lemes Miklós 4440 776 46 %

12. Bíró Antal 2015 795,86 45 %

13. Igyártó István 3703 921,74 39 %

14. Majoros Miklós 3258 946,27 38 %

15. Horváth István 1735 1042,53 34 %

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Katona Zsolt - 570,73 100 %

2. Szikszay Tamás 3243 636,89 90 %

3. Steiner Iván 800 841,26 68 %

4. Jung József 4460 846,92 67 %

5. Varga Sándor 3304 855,02 67 %

1. Pipicz Zsolt 1407 526,12 100 %

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Steiner Iván 800 841,26 %

2. Varga Sándor 3304 855,02 %

Helyezés Név MDLSZ Idő
1. Csöndör Gyula .0026 542,23 100 %
2. Binda Zoltán 1841 673,47 81 %
3. Majoros Miklós 3258 946,27 57 %
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